Position

Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department Total Wages

Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars

$80,310
$79,853
$77,958
$77,432
$77,323
$75,035
$71,355
$70,704
$68,909
$65,278
$62,424
$58,162
$40,094
$20,037
$19,830
$19,812
$19,812
$19,812
$19,812
$19,672
$19,110
$19,110
$18,759
$18,759
$18,759
$18,759
$18,759
$18,759
$18,759
$18,759

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,359
$16,205
$19,843
$19,799
$13,760
$25,485
$14,999
$29,044
$23,370
$12,074
$23,370
$19,076
$19,222
$14,257
$14,257
$11,335

$9,594
$14,257
$18,250
$15,616

$8,813
$14,487
$12,427
$20,318

$8,792

$8,113
$16,798
$14,137
$17,867
$20,399



Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Spec Ed Assistant
Spec Ed Assistant

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Stars
Stars
Stars
Stars

Stars

$14,858
$10,605
$9,426
$5,707
$0

$5,631
$9,087
$3,169
$2,731

$161



