Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$80,310	\$26,359
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$79,853	\$16,205
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$77,958	\$19,843
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$77,432	\$19,799
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$77,323	\$13,760
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$75,035	\$25,485
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$71,355	\$14,999
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$70,704	\$29,044
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$68,909	\$23,370
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$65,278	\$12,074
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$62,424	\$23,370
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$58,162	\$19,076
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$40,094	\$19,222
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$20,037	\$14,257
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$19,830	\$14,257
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$19,812	\$11,335
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$19,812	\$9,594
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$19,812	\$14,257
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$19,812	\$18,250
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$19,672	\$15,616
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$19,110	\$8,813
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$19,110	\$14,487
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$18,759	\$12,427
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$18,759	\$20,318
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$18,759	\$8,792
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$18,759	\$8,113
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$18,759	\$16,798
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$18,759	\$14,137
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$18,759	\$17,867
Spec Ed Assistant		San Diego Unified	Stars	\$18,759	\$20,399

Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unifie	d Stars	\$14,858	\$5,631
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unifie	d Stars	\$10,605	\$9,087
Teacher-Mild/Moderate	San Diego Unifie	d Stars	\$9,426	\$3,169
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unifie	d Stars	\$5,707	\$2,731
Spec Ed Assistant	San Diego Unifie	d Stars	\$0	\$161